Cap:
Nylon 66  UL rated 94V-2
Nylon 66  UL rated 94V-2
PC
silver or tin platedContact Plating:
Contact resistance: 100mΩ max.
Contact Material: Brass
Storage Temperature:

Circuit SPST
Illuminated: Yes
Illuminated colors: look order code
Material:
Body:
250VAC for 1 minute
TACT SWITCH THT with
CAP
EDCON-COMPONENTS
50mA
12 VDC
Frame:
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS
Jamy Sheet No. 2 from 5Schumi FINISH
TACT SWITCH THT
Part No.: Q32008
Mason DATE Customer: APPD:
Wilson TOLERANCE 22.11.2012Jason CHKD Wilson MATL:DRW:
P.C.B Layout Circuit
EDCON-COMPONENTS
-
00= no led N= non ROHS
ROHS
BU
BU= Bulk Ware
NB= Normal Bright Blue
NR= Normal Bright Red
R= ROHS
conform
TY= Tray
Packing
TR102 =
Tape/Reel
Packing
1000PCS
NG= Normal Bright Green
NW= Normal Bright White
UR= Ultra Bright Red
UY= Ultra Bright Yellow
NY= Normal Bright Yellow
UB= Ultra Bright Blue
UG= Ultra Bright Green
UW= Ultra Bright White
RG= RGB - Color
By frame type MOQ are important
SV = Silver
00 = No Cap
BL = Blue
TR =
Transparent
OR = Orange
YE = Yellow
GN = Green
GY = Gray
0 = by no frame
BK = Black
R = round frame
N = without
frame
S = square
frame B= 250gr GY = Gray
00 R
A= 100000
cycles
000= look Page
5
Mason
00= no led
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE
RD = Red
APPD: Schumi
TACT SWITCH THT with